BOURBON

45 ml
Wild Turkey 101 470
Maker’'s Mark 46 650
COGNAC SUNDQY BIUNCH
45 ml
emossy VS0P s A LA CARTE BEVERAGE MIENU
Hennessy XO 1,700
Remy Martin XO 1,700
BEER DRAUGHT WINE GURU SELECTION
Chang Draught (330 ml) 220
Chang Drazght Tower (3 L) 1,350 CHAMPAGNE s pgizls
N.V. Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Reims, France 990 4,850
BEER LOCAL & IMPORTED
Gl SPARKLING WINE
Chang Cold Brew 240
Singha 240 N.V. 7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry, Treviso DOC, ltaly 390 1,850
Heineken 250
Corona 290 .
ROSE WINE
lueAl GRAFT BEER 2022 Chateau d'Esclans, "Whispering Angel’, Provence, France 450 2,150
—, Bottle
ﬂ.Y.’ Chalawan Pale Ale / Chatri IPA 320 WHITE WINE
=
s‘ﬁ NnN_AlenHul'c spARKllNG W|NE 2022 Sensi, ’Cc?IIezic.>T1e’, Pinot Grigio, Veneto IGT,. Veneto, Ita!y 440 2,100
4 \v“ Bottle 2022 Vasse Felix, ‘Filius’, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia 480 2,300
.‘ Y N.V. French Bloom, ‘Le Rose Brut’, Chardonnay / Pinot Noir, France 3,900
R N.V. French Bloom, ‘Le Blanc Brut’, Chardonnay, France 3,900
RED WINE
-.\‘ ‘ ) ZERu pRﬂnF 2021 Louis Latour, ‘Valmoissine’, Pinot Noir, Coteaux du Verdon, 490 2,350
N\ Provence, France
N . L kS 2020 ViAa Real, ‘Crianza’, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 440 2,100
m:{:::z i::gjy \(ls\lllr:isk igg g'ggg 2020 Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia, Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / 640 3,100
. 4 4 ! Sangiovese, Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken 0.0 200

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.
Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.




TIKI'S COCKTAIL

THE ORIGINAL MAITAI

In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest who,
upon tasting it, said “Mai tai roa ae!”, or “Out of this world!” in Tahitian.
The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy, orange curacao
and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous rum drink in the world

and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.

TIKI PUKA PUKA

A trifecta of rums, orange juice, grenadine and spices that will take you
to the Islands.

NAVY GROG

A truly great drink. A blend of rums and grapefruit with our spiced syrup.

ZAMBOANGA PUNCH

Light and dark rum, passion fruit and fresh lime.

PEACH TREE PUNCH

A fish bowl of a drink with light rum, hints of orange and coconut and
a soft southern whisper of peach.

HULA GIRL

Coconut rum, peach and melon liqueurs mixed with fruit juices will have
you shaking your hips.

SEYHORSE

A cocktail made for the opening of Trader Vic's Seychelles. Rum,
melon liqueur and passion fruit. “Paradise in a glass®”

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

420

650

500

450

380

480

380

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Bulldog Dry

Chalong Bay

Plantation O.F.T.D. Old Fashioned
Original Dark Overproof Rum

Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 'Y

VODKA

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Don Julio Tequila Blanco
Don Julio Tequila Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

SINGLE VIALT WHISKY

Singleton 12 Y
Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12'Y
Glenfiddich Special Reserve 15Y

WHISKEY

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Jack Daniel’s ‘Gentleman Jack’ Rare Double
Mellowed Tennessee Whisky

Monkey Shoulder Batch 27 Blended Malt

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

45 ml

400
400
430
430

380
490

530

400
430
450

460
600
500
650

490
490
750

400
500
430

450




2
»

7 3
N
>

x'
\ \
-

2

&
%anew©

SUNDdY BIUNCH

BEVERAGE NIENU

FREE-FLOW WINE, BEER, TIKI’'S COCKTAILS,
JUICE AND SOFT DRINKS




ROSE WINE

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France BEER

N

Chang Draught

\

WHITE WINE

Sea Ridge, Sauvignon Blanc, California, United States

Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Chardonnay, Australia MGGKTA“-S

No Tai Mai Tai

RED WINE Our classic original adapted to perfection

Sea Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, United States Puerto Pincipe
Creamy pineapple-coconut classic

bYa

@

Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Shiraz, Australia
Mango Anu Anu

Let mango refresh your day

TIKI COCKTAILS

,_./ The Original Mai Tai Sﬂﬂ DRINKS

.1.1.1 In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest

(.r‘ who, upon tasting it, said “Mai tai roa ae!”, or “Out of this world!" in

N — Tahitian. The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy, Pepsi / Pepsi Max (zero sugar) / 7-Up lemon soda (zero sugar)
N1 9 9 Y P P 9 p 9
9‘@ orange curagao and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous Mirinda Orange / Tonic / Soda

v‘ rum drink in the world, and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.

) Ou Ou Jungle

".\V. ) Here's a bourbon drink with the spice of the Islands all wrapped into one J“IGES

N7 Tiki Melody

Apple / G / Pi le/ O
A Pina Colada with vodka and a hint of orange AT T U

@
>
<

//

Tiki Gonzalez
Try our variation with vodka

N/

2
a

D)
K&



2
»

7 3
N
>

x'
\ \
-

2

&
%anew©

SUNDdY BIUNCH

BEVERAGE NIENU

FREE-FLOW PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE, WINE, BEER,
TIKI'S COCKTAILS, JUICE AND SOFT DRINKS




TIKI COCKTAILS

The Original Mai Tai

In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest
who, upon tasting it, said “Mai tai roa ae!”, or “Out of this world!” in
Tahitian. The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy,
orange curacao and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous
Rﬂﬁé WH\IE rum drink in the world, and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.

CHANIPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Reims, France

Ou Ou Jungle

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France Here’s a bourbon drink with the spice of the Islands all wrapped into one

Tiki Melody
A Pina Colada with vodka and a hint of orange

WHITE WINE i
Tiki Gonzalez

Sea Ridge, Sauvignon Blanc, California, United States Try our variation with vodka

Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Chardonnay, Australia

MOCKTAILS
RED WINE No Tai Mai Tai

Our classic original adapted to perfection
Sea Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, United States
Puerto Pincipe

Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Shiraz, Australia . :
Creamy pineapple-coconut classic

=

v
e
@
J
»

)

Mango Anu Anu

SPIR“. Let mango refresh your day

Gin Gordon | Rum Pampero | Vodka Smirnoff

Tequila Jose Cuervo | Whiskey JW Red Label SGFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max (zero sugar) / 7-Up lemon soda (zero sugar)
Mirinda Orange / Tonic / Soda

(’74
D)

15

q

N

v,

BEER
Chang Draught J“IGES

Apple / Guava / Pineapple / Orange

@
>
<
-

| //
0

Q
A

1
| %

D)
K&



