

	45 ml
Wild Turkey 101	470
Maker's Mark 46	650

COGNAC

45 m	
Hennessy VSOP 650	0
Remy Martin VSOP 650)
Hennessy XO 1,700	0
Remy Martin XO 1,700	0

BEER DRAUGHT

Chang Draught (330 ml)	220
Chang Draught Tower (3 L)	1,350

BEER LOCAL & IMPORTED

	Dottie
Chang Cold Brew	240
Singha	240
Heineken	250
Corona	290

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

Rottle

Bottle

	Dottic
Chalawan Pale Ale / Chatri IPA	320

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

	2011.0
N.V. French Bloom, 'Le Rose Brut', Chardonnay / Pinot Noir, France	3,900
N.V. French Bloom, 'Le Blanc Brut', Chardonnay, France	3,900

ZERO PROOF

	45 ml	Bottle
Majestic Parody Gin	300	3,000
Majestic Parody Whisky	300	3,000

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0.0	200
Helliekell 0.0	200



SUNDAY Brunch

A LA CARTE BEVERAGE MENU

WINE GURU SELECTION

СН	AMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle	
N.V	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, 'Yellow Label', Brut, Reims, France	990	4,850	
SP	ARKLING WINE			
N.V	7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry, Treviso DOC, Italy	390	1,850	
RO	SÉ WINE			
202	Chateau d'Esclans, 'Whispering Angel', Provence, France	450	2,150	
WI	IITE WINE			
202	Sensi, 'Collezione', Pinot Grigio, Veneto IGT, Veneto, Italy	440	2,100	
202	Vasse Felix, 'Filius', Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia	480	2,300	
RE	O WINE			
202	Louis Latour, 'Valmoissine', Pinot Noir, Coteaux du Verdon, Provence, France	490	2,350	
202	Viña Real, 'Crianza', Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	440	2,100	
202	Le Volte Dell' Ornellaia, Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot /	640	3,100	
	Sangiovese, Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy			

TIKI'S COCKTAIL		GIN	
			45 ml
THE ORIGINAL MAITAI	420	Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray	400 400
In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest v	who,	Hendrick's	430
upon tasting it, said "Mai tai roa ae!", or "Out of this world!" in Tahir		Bulldog Dry	430
The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy, orange			
and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous rum drink in the	e world	RUM	
and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.		110(11	
TIKI PUKA PUKA	450	Chalong Bay	380
	650	Plantation O.F.T.D. Old Fashioned	490
A trifecta of rums, orange juice, grenadine and spices that will take you		Original Dark Overproof Rum	
to the Islands.		Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 Y	530
NAVY GROG	500	VODKA	
A truly great drink. A blend of rums and grapefruit with our spiced s	svrup.		
	,,,,,,	Ketel One	400
ZAMBOANGA PUNCH	450	Belvedere	430
Light and dark rum, passion fruit and fresh lime.		Grey Goose	450
Light and dark runi, passion fruit and fresh line.			
PEACH TREE PUNCH	380	TEQUILA	
A fish bowl of a drink with light rum, hints of orange and coconut and		Don Julio Tequila Blanco	460
a soft southern whisper of peach.		Don Julio Tequila Reposado	600
		Patron Silver	500
HULA GIRL	480	Patron Anejo	650
Coconut rum, peach and melon liqueurs mixed with fruit juices will have	re		
you shaking your hips.		SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
CEVHORCE	200	Singleton 12 Y	490
SEYHORSE	380	Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12 Y	490
A cocktail made for the opening of Trader Vic's Seychelles. Rum, melon liqueur and passion fruit. "Paradise in a glass®"		Glenfiddich Special Reserve 15 Y	750
		WHISKEY	
		Chivas Regal	400
		Johnnie Walker Gold Label	500
		Jack Daniel's 'Gentleman Jack' Rare Double Mellowed Tennessee Whisky	430
		Monkey Shoulder Batch 27 Blended Malt	450
Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge	e.	Prices are subject to government tax and 10% services	e charge.





SUNDAY BRUNCH

BEVERAGE MENU

FREE-FLOW WINE, BEER, TIKI'S COCKTAILS,
JUICE AND SOFT DRINKS







ROSÉ WINE

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France

WHITE WINE

Sea Ridge, Sauvignon Blanc, California, United States
Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Chardonnay, Australia

RED WINE

Sea Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, United States
Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Shiraz, Australia

TIKI COCKTAILS

The Original Mai Tai

In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest who, upon tasting it, said "Mai tai roa ae!", or "Out of this world!" in Tahitian. The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy, orange curaçao and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous rum drink in the world, and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.

Ou Ou Jungle

Here's a bourbon drink with the spice of the Islands all wrapped into one

Tiki Melody

A Pina Colada with vodka and a hint of orange

Tiki Gonzalez

Try our variation with vodka

BEER

Chang Draught

MOCKTAILS

No Tai Mai Tai

Our classic original adapted to perfection

Puerto Pincipe

Creamy pineapple-coconut classic

Mango Anu Anu

Let mango refresh your day

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max (zero sugar) / 7-Up lemon soda (zero sugar) Mirinda Orange / Tonic / Soda

JUICES

Apple / Guava / Pineapple / Orange







SUNDAY BRUNCH

BEVERAGE MENU

FREE-FLOW PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE, WINE, BEER, TIKI'S COCKTAILS, JUICE AND SOFT DRINKS





CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, 'Yellow Label', Brut, Reims, France

ROSÉ WINE

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France

WHITE WINE

Sea Ridge, Sauvignon Blanc, California, United States
Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Chardonnay, Australia

RED WINE

Sea Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, United States
Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Shiraz, Australia

SPIRIT

Gin Gordon | Rum Pampero | Vodka Smirnoff Tequila Jose Cuervo | Whiskey JW Red Label

BEER

Chang Draught

TIKI COCKTAILS

The Original Mai Tai

In 1944 Trader Vic's concocted a rum drink and served it to a guest who, upon tasting it, said "Mai tai roa ae!", or "Out of this world!" in Tahitian. The original Mai Tai was made with lime, orgeat, rock candy, orange curação and aged rum. Today the Mai Tai is the most famous rum drink in the world, and you can only find the original here at Trader Vic's.

Ou Ou Jungle

Here's a bourbon drink with the spice of the Islands all wrapped into one

Tiki Melody

A Pina Colada with vodka and a hint of orange

Tiki Gonzalez

Try our variation with vodka

MOCKTAILS

No Tai Mai Tai

Our classic original adapted to perfection

Puerto Pincipe

Creamy pineapple-coconut classic

Mango Anu Anu

Let mango refresh your day

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max (zero sugar) / 7-Up lemon soda (zero sugar) Mirinda Orange / Tonic / Soda

JUICES

Apple / Guava / Pineapple / Orange

